
OFFICE OF THE DEAN
SANTOSH MEDICAL COLLEGE &

HOSPITAL
GHAZIABAD. NCR DELHI

I)ale: 06 {)5 2021

NO I t(',I

Subject: Career Counselling for Students

All Students ofthe Medical & Dental Colleges and Ilospitals are

informcd that the career counselling will bc held on l4rh May 2021 in

Maharaja Hall. Sanrosh Medical College ar 12.00 Noon.

All Sludenls are requcsreJ lo arrend lhe abo\e ( ar clling.

\p
L,\,*n lege &

Copy to:

, l. All Notice board
2. Dea[ Dental
3. Boys / Girls Hostel

Hospital



Career Counselling for Medical and Dental
SNo
1 950117004
2 KUMARAKANSHA KISHORE 950117005
3 950111014

950117015
5 950117016
6 950117017

950117018
a 950117019
a 950117020
10 950111421
ll MANJEET s50117048
12 IVEGHA VASH STHA
t3 950117050

MOHD ASMAR
t5 MOHAMMED SHADAB ALAM 950117052
t6 MOH T GOGNA 950117053
17 1\4R DUL M SHRA 950117054
t8 MUNEER AHMAD 950117055
19 950117056
2A 950117062
21

22 RAHLJL IUMAR SINGH s50r r7064
23 950117065

RASH D ALI s50117066
25 950117084
26 SHIVAM BHATI 950117035
2T SHIVOI\4 SEMWAL 950117086
2A 950117047
29 SHR SHTISINGH 950117088
30 s50117049
3l SHUBHAM PRATAP SOLANKI 950117090
32 SHWETA PANDEY 950117091
33 950117092
34 SOI\4A MISHRA 950117093
35 950114001

ABH SHEK 950118002
3T ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY 950118003
38 s501r8004
39

AKSHITA CHOUDHARY 950118006
950118030

42 HARSH TA S NGH 950113031



43 s50118032

950118034
950118035

I(AN SHK S NGH 950113036
48
49 950118033
50 KART K DEV SINGH PATHAN A
51 950r r8040

KESHAV SOOD 950118041
53 950114054
54 950118055
55 950114056
56 MLJSKAN 9501'18057

RAJEEV KUMAR PATEL 950114066
58 950118067
59
60 s50t 18069
61 950114070
62 950118071

950118086
SHUBHAM BANSAL 950118087

65 SHUBHAM GUPTA 950118088
66 950113049
6T SONAL TYAGI 050118090

050113091
69 SUBHAMSH SINGH 950118092
70
71 9501r8094

950119009
T3 950119010

950119011
T5 s50119012
16 950119013

78 ATREYEE MI]KHERJEE 95011S015
79 AVANT KA S NGH 950119016

950119017
8l AYUSH KUMAR MISHRA 9501I9018

950119019
9501r9012

84 950119033
E5 HEMANTA BARMAN s50t 19034

MFFNAKSHI KAI]SH K

37 s50119052



88 MOHAI',4ED JAVITH I\,OHAMED MURTHAJA 950119053
39 MOHD SUF]YAN 950119054
90 MUHA[IMED ANZIL 95011S055
9l I','USKAN KHATUN s50t 19056

950119057
93 OJASVISAHU 950119058

950119059!
95 950119060
96 950119061
97 PARTEEK 95011S062
9a

PMTYUSH I(UMAR GAURAV 950119064
100 950119065
t0l SEEITIA DEVI s50119079
102
103 q50l r908r

SHAMBHAV SAKYA 950119082
105 950119039
106 950119090
107 950 19091
108 SYED KAMRAN HUSSA N 950119092
r09 V VEK 950119100
110 950120001
111 950120002

950120001
r3

950r20005
I15 950120006
116 950120007
117 950120008
118 950120009
119 950120010
124 950120011
121 s50120012 '
122 950120013
123 95412AA24

950120025
125 950120026
126 950120037
127 950120038
124 950r20044
129 950120045
'130 950r20046
131 954124047
132 950120043



133 9s0r20049
134 950120050
135 950120051
136 950120052
137 950120053
138 950120054
r39 '950120055

950120056
950120057

142 950120058
950120059
s50120078

145 95013!90

\\

@z\\
Bl out 1'

\,:r'

l



OFFICE OF THE DEAN
SANTOSH MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

GHAZIABAD. NCR DELHI

Date:09.04.2021
NOTICE

Subjec* Caree. Counsellang fo] Students

Att Students of the Medicat CoLtege and Hospital are

lnformed that a workshop on career counsetLing witt be hetd on
'l4ih, 15ih and 16'h Aprit 2021 in Maharaja HalL, Santosh Medicat

Cottege at 4i00 PM.

All Students interested shatl attend

counsetting.

the above Career

\d
Santosh Medicat Cottege &

Hospital

Copy tol

1- At[ noti.e board

2. Dean, Medical



14th Aprit2021

Career Counselling for Medical

1 950117004
2 KUI\4AR AKANSHA K]SHORE 950117005
l 950117014

950117015
5 950117016
6 950117017

s50117013
950117019

I 950117020
10 950r 1702 r

]l MANJEET 950117044
12 s501r7049
t3 950117050

MOHD ASMAR 950117051
t5 MOHAMMED SHADAB ALAI',I 950117052
t6 MOI-]IT GOGNA 950117053

r\4RlDUL MISHRA 950117054
l8 MUNEER AHMAD 950117055
t9 950117056
20 950117062
21 s5011?063
22 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 950117064
23 050117065
24 950117066
25 950r 17084
26 950117085
27 SH VOM SEMWAL

SHREY TYAGI 950117087
29 SHRISHTISINGH 950117043
30 SHUBHAM BHAGAT 950117089
3l SIIUBHAM PRATAP SOLANK 950117090
32 SHWETA PANDEY 950117091
33 SOFIYA SHAHIO 950117092
34 950117093
35 950118001
36 ABHISHEK
31 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY 950118001
38

950118005
4A AKSHITA CHOI]I.)BARY 950118006



950118030
42 HARSHITA SINGH

1150113032

JYOTI I\4ANGLA 9501'r8033
45 950114034
46 950118035

KAN SNK SINGH 950113036
950118037
95011803A

50 KARTIK DEV SINGH PATHANIA 950118039
5'l
52 KESHAV SOOD 950118041
53
54 950118055

MON]KA SINGB 950114056
ITTUSKAN 950118057

57 RAJEEV KUMAR PATEL 950118066
950118067

59

950118069
61 950118070
62 950113071
63 SHRUT]JHA 950118086
64 SNI]BIAM AANSAI 950114037
65 SHUAHAM GUPTA 9501'r8088
66
67 SONALTYAGI 950118090
6a

SUBHAMSH SINGH 950113092
TA SUNDEEP SINGH 950118093
T1 950113094
72 950119009
't3

95011901l
950119012
s50119013
950119014

'74 AIREYEE MUKHERJEE 95011S015
AVANT KA S NGH 950119016

80 950119017
a1 AYUSH KUMAR MISHRA 9501190r8
82 AYUSH SETHI 950119019
83 950119032
84 950119033
85 HEMANTA BARMAN 950119034



MEENAKSHIKAUSHIK 950119051
87 95011S052
88 NIOHAI4ED JAV TH I,,lOHAMEIJ I,/URTHAJA 950119053
3S 950119054

MUHAMMEDANZ L 950119055
950r rq056

92 NANCY
93 OJASVISAHU s50119058

P THEJASI]REE 950119059
95 950119060
96 9501I9061
9T 950119062
98 950119063
99 PRAryUSH KUMAR GAURAV 950119064
100 950119065
101 SEEI'4A DEV 950119079
142 SHAISTA AHAN 950119080
ro3 950119041
104 950'119082
105 SNEHA SINAM 950119049
r06 95011S090

950119091
103 SYEO KAII,4RAN HUSSAIN 950119092
109 VVEK 950119100
110 950120001
1tl 950120002
112 950120003
113 s50120004
114 950120005
115 s50120006
116 950120007
117 q50120008

950120!O!

\ ffi



OFFICE OF THE DEAN
SANTOSH MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

GHAZIABAD. NCR DELHI

Date:09.04.2021
NOTICE

Subjec* Caree. Counsellang fo] Students

Att Students of the Medicat CoLtege and Hospital are

lnformed that a workshop on career counsetLing witt be hetd on
'l4ih, 15ih and 16'h Aprit 2021 in Maharaja HalL, Santosh Medicat

Cottege at 4i00 PM.

All Students interested shatl attend

counsetting.

the above Career

\d
Santosh Medicat Cottege &

Hospital

Copy tol

1- At[ noti.e board

2. Dean, Medical



15'h Aprit 202l

Career Counselling for Medical
S No Name ollhe stlderi

2 KUMAR AKANSHA KISHORE 950117005
3 950117014

950117015
5 950117016

s50117017
950117018
950117019

I 950117020
10 ARJU]\,IAND REHMAT 950117021
ll MANJEET 950117048
12 T,IEG HA VASHISTHA
13 q50117050

14 950117051
t5 MOIAMMED SHADAB AIAM 950117052
T6 MOHIT GOGNA 950117053

950117054
t8 I\4UNEERAHMAD 950117055
1g 950117056

950117062
21 950117063
22 FlAHI-IL KUMAR SINGH q50r 17064

RAJ SHREE 950117065
24 950117066
25 950117084
26 SH]VAM BHATI 9501170a5
27 SHIVOM SEMWAL 950117086
2A 950117047
29 SHRISHTISINGH 950117088
30 SHUBHATVI BHAGAT 950117089
3l SHUBHAM PRATAP SOLANKI 950117090

SHWETA PANDEY 950117091
950117092

l4 SOMA MISHRA 950117093
35 950114001

ABHISHEK 950118002
3T ABHISHEK CHOUDI]ARY 950114003
38 950'118004
39 950|8005

AKSH]TA CHOUDHARY 950118006



950118030
42 HARSHITA S NGH s50118031
43 950118032

JYOT I'/ANGLA 950114033
950118034

45 KANIKA BHATT 950113035
950118036

KAN]SI.]KA M TTAL 950113037
49 950118038

KARTIK DEV SINGH PATHANIA
51 950118040
52 KESHAV SOOD 950113041
53 950118054
54 950118055
55
56 IllUSKAN
5T RAJEEV KUMAR PATEL 950118066
58 950118067
59 950114063
60 950118069
61 950114070
62 950118071

SHRUTIJHA
s50118087

65 SHUBHAM GUPTA
950118089

61 SONAL TYAG] 950118090
050113091

69 SUBHAMSHIS NGH 950118092
7A SUNOEEP SINGH 950113093

950'l180s4
950119009

13 950119010
9501l90t l

T5 950119012
950119013
950119014

TA ATREYEE MUKI]ERJEE 9501I9015
79 AVANTIKA SINGH 950119016
80 950119017
81 AYUSH KLJMAR M SHRA 950119018

AYUSH SETHI 9501190rq
83 950119032
84 95011S033



MFFNAKSHIKALISH]K 950110051
87 950119052

MOHAMED JAV TH MOHAMED MURTHA.'A 950119053
89

950119055
91

NANCY 950119057
93 OJASVISAHU 950119053

P THEJASHREE 950119059
95 950119060
96 950119061
9T 950119062
98 s50119063
99 PRATYUSH KUMAR GAURAV 950119064
100 q50119065

101 SEElr,4A DEV 9501'r9079
142 950119030
r03 9501I9081

9501190a2
105 SNEHA S NAI',i 950119089
r06 950119090

SURYA B 950119091
103 SYED KAMRAN HUSSAIN
109 V]VEK s50119100
110 950120001
ltl 950120002
112 950120003
113 s50120004
114 950120005
115 950120006
116 950120007
11? 950120004

950120009
119 950120010
120 950120011
121 950124412
122 950120013

950120024
124 950120025
125 950120026
126 950120037
127 950120033
124 950120044
129 950120045
r30



131 950120047
132 NkhlDxr 950r20048
133 950120049
134 950120050
r35 950'120051
136 950120052
137 950120053

950120054
139 950120055
140 050120056
141 950120057
142 950120058
143 s50120059

950120078
145 ss0120090

N,

p*\\
w



OFFICE OF THE DEAN
SANTOSH MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

GHAZIABAD. NCR DELHI

Date:09.04.2021
NOTICE

Subjec* Caree. Counsellang fo] Students

Att Students of the Medicat CoLtege and Hospital are

lnformed that a workshop on career counsetLing witt be hetd on
'l4ih, 15ih and 16'h Aprit 2021 in Maharaja HalL, Santosh Medicat

Cottege at 4i00 PM.

All Students interested shatl attend

counsetting.

the above Career

\d
Santosh Medicat Cottege &

Hospital

Copy tol

1- At[ noti.e board

2. Dean, Medical



16'h April 2021

Career Counselling tor Medical
SNo

l 950120091
s50r20092

3 9501200s3
950120094

5 950120095
6 950120096
1 950120097
8

I Yatendra Kumar Shama 9501200SS
t0 950120100
]l 950121001
12 950121002

s5012r003
950121010

t5 q50r2r011
16 Ammar Mehmood Siddiqui 950121412
17 95012r0r3
18 950121414
t9 950121A21

950121035
21 950121036
22 9501210.17
23 950121038

s50121039
25 950121040
26 ssol2104 r

21 950121042
2A s50121043

950121044
l0 Dewani Besain (BISEN) 950121045
31 950121046
32 954121447
33 950121055
34 950121056
35 950121066

954121067
3T 950121063

950121069
39 950121076
4a 950121477



950121078
42 950121079

95012 r080
950121061
954121042
950121083
950121034

43
s50121036

50 950121087
51 950121044
52 950121089
53 s50121097
54 950121098
55 950121106
56 954121147
5T 950121103

s5012110S
59 950121110

Saransh Singh Chauhan 950121111
61 950121125
62 950121126
63 954121127
64 954121124

954121129
66 950121130

950121131
6a 950121132

950121 I l3
1A 950121142
71 ssor21r4l
T2
T3 950121145

950121146
T5 954121147
76 950121148

950121149
7A 950121150
T9 OR ABHAY KUIIIAR SINGH 950119201
80 950119214
81 DR PATIL MAITRAYEE NLT]N SUSI]MA 95011921I
a2 DR ANGELIN POWLINA 950119220

DR IFTIKAR AHMAD DUGGA 950119221
84 DR. PRIYANKA JADAUN 950119222

DR SHARMA SAGAR DIWAXAR 950119223



86 AJEET SINGH 950124244
8T ASHIVERMA 450124211
88 950120212
89 NAHID PERWNANSAR 950120213

\?



OFFICE OF THE DEAN
SANTOSH MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

GHAZIABAD, NCR DELHI

Date: 19.03.2021
NOTICE

Subject: Guidance for Competitive Examination

A[[ Students of the Medical Cottege and Hospital are

lnformed that a workshop on Guldance for Competitive

Exam[nation witt be hetd on 24th , 25th, 26th and 27th l"larch 2021

in Maharaja Hatt, Santosh MedicatCottege at 4:00 PM.

Att Students lnterested shattattend the above Career

Counse[[[ng.

Santosh Medical CotLege &
Hospltal

Copy to:

1. At[ notice board

2. Dean, MedicaI

'%*P9 /-s-i9
'*s7;t



25th March 2021

Guldance for Competltive Examlnation for Medical
S.No Name of the student Req. Number

1. Vishal Yadav 950120095
2. Vivek Yadav 950120096
J. Vrinda Shiwach 950120097
4. Yashdeep Sharma 950120098
5. Yatendra Kumar Sharma 950120099
A Yuvraj 950120100
7. Aaradhya Singh 950121001
B. Aabha Singh 950121002
9. Aayushi Srivastava 950121003
10. Ajay 950121010
11. Akriti Hansa 950121011
12. Ammar Mehmood Siddiqui 950121012
13. Anam Malik 950121013
14. Ananya Sharma 950121014
15. Anuj Chandela 950121021
'16. Atiksh Singh 950121035
17. Avaneesh Yadav 950121036
18. Awtansh Pandey 950121037
19. Ayush Kaushik 950121038
20. Ayush Manraj 950'121039
21 . Bhavi Sirohi 950121040
22. Bhavya Agarwal 950121041
23. Chaitnya Sakhuja 950121042
24. Danish Khan 950121043
25. Devender Verma 950121044
26. Devyani Besain (BISEN) 950121045
27. Dewanshi Sukhla 950121046
26. Dhananjay Parik 950121047
29. Harshit Singh 950'121055
30. Harshit Verma 950121056
31. Kushagra Sharma 950121066
32. Lakshay Tawra 950121067
33. Lokender Kumar 95012'1068
34. Mansi Sharma 950121069
35. Nandani Verma 950121076
Jb. Navistha Balram 950121077
37. Navya Singh 950121078
2a Neeru 950121079
eo Neha Mehan 950121080
40. Nihan Jalal Safaya 950121081



41 . Nikhil Chaudha 950121082
42. Nikita Choudhary 950121083
43. Nikkita Gupta 950121084
44. Nikita Sinha 950121085
45. Paras Yadav 950121086
46. Prachi Yadav 950"t21087
47. Pragati 950121088
48. Prakul Saxena 950121089
49. Rajyawardhan 950121097
50. Rakesh Kumar Gupta 950121098
5'1. Roopak Singh 950121106
52. Saloni Malik 950121107
53. Sangya Gupta 950121108
54. Sanya Singh 950121 109
55. Sarah Kansal 950121110
56. Saransh Singh Chauhan 950121111
57. Sneha Gupta 950121125
58. Sneha Kumari 950121126
59. Snehal Khatana 950121127
60. Sophia Bhardwaj 950121128
6'l Sparsh Agan,.ual 950121129
62. Srishti Gupta 950121 130
63. Suhani Agganval 950121131
64. Suharsh Kesarwani 950121132
65. Sujal Rana 950121133
oo. Vaibhav Yadav 950121142
67. Vaishnavi Pathak 950121143
68. Vani Gautam 950121144
69. Vanshika Vasishth 950121145
70. Vijay Saini 950121146
71. Vikas Sharma 950121147
72. Vishakha Bhardwaj 950121148
/ J- Yogya Verma 950121149
74. Zindagi Singh 950121 150
75. DR. ABHAY KUMAR SINGH 950119201
76. DR. SARATH SIVAJI 9501 19218
77. DR. PATIL MAITRAYEE NITIN SUSHMA 9501 1 921 I
78. DR. ANGELIN POWLINA 950119220
79. DR. IFTIKAR AHMAD DUGGA 950119221
80. DR. PRIYANKA JADAUN 950119222
81. DR. SHARMA SAGAR DIWAKAR 950119223
82. AJEET SINGH 950120204
83. ASHI VERMA 950120211
84. LALITA AGARWAL 950120212
85. NAHID PERWIN ANSARI 950120213



(,o. ISHA RAMESH 950120214
87. NIVEDITA THAKUR 950120215
88. SEHRA JABEEN 950120216
89. ABHISHEK 950120217
90. MUMTAZ NISAR KHAN 950120218
91. ABHISHEK SHARMA 950120219
92. SURBHITHAKUR 950120220
93. NALURI MAHESH 950120221
94. NITIN RANA 950120222
95. PATIL JAYESH NARENDRA 950120223
96. PRABHJOT SINGH 950120224
97. CHAHAT AHLAWAT 950120243
98. ISHITA GOVIL 950120244
oo PRIYANSHI VERMA 950120245
100. VASHIST RAJ 950120246
101 . NITHIN R PILLAI 950120254
't02. SAYANDEEP MAIry 950120255
103. MADAN MOHAN JHA 950120256
104. RIYA PARASHAR 950120257
105. JANANI R G 950120258
106. GAUTAM KUMAR KIRTUNIA 950120259
107. ABHISHEK SHUKLA 950120260
108. NITIN MALIK 950120261
109. PILLA SADHANA 950120262
'l 't 0. SHAMS JAHAN 950120263
111 . SHUBHANGI MISHRA 950120264
112. APOORVA GARG 950120265
113. PATEL SHIVANG DASHRATHBHAI 950120266
114. RAVI GUPTA 950120272
115. MANSISHARMA 950120273
'1 16. SAMRIDHI MISHRA 950120274
1't7 . NEHA KHASA 950121210
118. NISHA LODHA 950121211
1 '19. GUTTIPRASHANT 950121219
120. JALDU KRISHNA PAVAN 950121220
121. KOLHE SWAPNIL SANJAYKUMAR 95012122'l
122. LALIT KUMAR TYAGI 950121222
123. NITESH SHUKLA 950121223
124. RAHUL DARAL 950121229
't25. SNEHA KUMAR 950121230
126. YASHIKA S. SHARMA 950121231
127. PREKSHY SINGH 950121232
128. VIDHUSHI BHARDWAJ 950121233
129. AMAN SINGH JAMWAL 950121234
130. AMIT BENIWAL 950121235



'131. DEBALINA BISWAS 950121236
132. ACID DEVYANSU DHOLAKIA 950121271
133. KASHISH GOEL 950121272
134. MADHU KUMARI 950121273
135. POONAM JUNEJA 950121274
136. SUMAN SINGH 950121275
137. ANJANI YADAV 950121276
138. KRITIKA PMSAD s50121277
139 SANJER NASIM 9501 19407
140. SHIVANISHARMA 9501 19408
141. AKANSHA GUPTA 950120401
142. DEEPAK KUMAR 950120402
143. ELA KINRA 950120403
144. DR RICHA SHARMA 950120404
145. HARBHAJAN SINGH 950120405
146. JYOTI SAHOLT 950120406
147. DR. SWATI CHANDEL 950120425
148. URVASHI GUPTA 950120426
149. YASHVI KAUSHIK 950120427
150. ANJALI JANGID 950121401
151. MANISHA SCOTT 950121402
152. PRIYA DARSHINI S 950121403
153. AJIT SINGH 950121409
154. AKANSHA SHARMA 950121410
155. MAHMOOD AHMAD KHAN 950121417
156. POOJA 950121418
157. SACHIN KUMAR 9501214'19
158. DIXIT SAINI 950121427
159. KM SANDHYA 950121428
160. KM TUSHARIK 950121429
161. MD SOHRAB 950121430
162. MEGHNA RANI 950121431
toJ. RIMSHA SAIFI 950121437
164. SHWETA GAUR 950121438
165. SOFIYA 950121439
166. VIKASH 950121440
167. ZEESHAN 950121441
168. AASHISH MJPUT 950121701
169. ABHISHEK CHAUHAN 950121702
170. AYUSH KUMAR 950121703
171 . JITENDRA 950121704
172. KAMALNAIN KAUR 950121705
173. SUMAN SINGH -Ar.-h 950121275
174. ANJANIYADAV IS,KA\ 950121276
175. nFA 

^r

KRITIKA PRASAD 950121277

.34
-orlD<,,cN 

jrq



OFFICE OF THE DEAN
SANTOSH MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

GHAZIABAD, NCR DELHI

Date: 19.03.2021
NOTICE

Subject: Guidance for Competitive Examination

A[[ Students of the Medical Cottege and Hospital are

lnformed that a workshop on Guldance for Competitive

Exam[nation witt be hetd on 24th , 25th, 26th and 27th l"larch 2021

in Maharaja Hatt, Santosh MedicatCottege at 4:00 PM.

Att Students lnterested shattattend the above Career

Counse[[[ng.

Santosh Medical CotLege &
Hospltal

Copy to:

1. At[ notice board

2. Dean, MedicaI

'%*P9 /-s-i9
'*s7;t



24th March 2021

Guldance for Competltlve Examination for Medical
S.No Name of the student Reg. Number
1 AFRID RASUL 9501 17004
2 KUMAR AKANSHA KISHORE 9501 17005
J ANKITA SHARMA 950117014
4 ANKUR GARG 9501 1701 5
5 ANMOL ARUN 9501 17016
6 ANSHU KUMAR 950117017
7 APARNA SINGH 950117018
B ARCHANA CHAUHAN 950117019
9 ARCHANA PANDEY 950117020
10 ARJUMAND REHMAT 950117021
11 MANJEET 950117048
12 MEGHA VASHISTHA 950117049
'13 MEHAK AGARWAL 950117050
14 MOHD ASMAR 950117051
15 MOHAMMED SHADAB ALAM 950117052
16 MOHIT GOGNA 9501 17053
17 MRIDUL MISHRA 950117054
1B MUNEER AHMAD 950117055
19 NEHA TIWARI 9501 17056
20 PREETIKA RANA 9501 17062
21 PUJA BORA 950'l 17063
22 MHUL KUMAR SINGH 950117064
ZJ RAJ SHREE RAJ 9501 17065
24 RASHID ALI 9501 17066
25 SHIPRA YADAV 9501 17084
26 SHIVAM BHATI 9501 17085
27 SHIVOM SEMWAL 950117086
28 SHREY TYAGI 950117087
29 SHRISHTISINGH 9501 17088
30 SHUBHAM BHAGAT 9501 '17089

31 SHUBHAM PRATAP SOLANKI 9501 17090
32 SHWETA PANDEY 950117091
JJ SOFIYA SHAHID 950117092
34 SOMA MISHRA 9501 17093
35 AASTHA KAWATRA 9501 18001
JO ABHISHEK 9501 "t8002
11 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY 9501 18003
38 AISHWARYA RANA 950118004
JV AKANKSHA PRIYA 950118005
40 AKSHITA CHOUDHARY 9501 18006



41 HARSHITA RAI 9501 18030
42 HARSHITA SINGH 950118031
43 HIMANI RIKHARI 9501 18032
44 JYOTIMANGLA 9501 18033
45 KANIKAAGGARWAL 9501 18034
46 KAN KA BHATT 9501 18035
47 KANISHK SINGH 9501 18036
48 KAN SHKA MITTAL 9501 18037
49 KAP L 9501 18038
50 KARTIK DEV SINGH PATHANIA 9501 18039
F1 KESHAV RANA 9501 18040
E,) KESHAV SOOD 9501 18041
53 MOHIT YADAV 9501 '18054

54 MONAL THAKUR 9501 18055
55 MONIKA SINGH 950118056
56 MUSKAN 9501 18057
57 RAJEEV KUMAR PATEL 9501 18066
58 RAHUL GAUTAM 9501 18067
40 RASHI GOYAL 9501 18068
60 RIDDHIMA ARORA 9501 18069
6'1 RIYA PATEL 9501 18070
ot RIYA SHARMA 9501 18071
63 SHRUTIJHA 9501 18086
64 SHUBHAM BANSAL 950118087
65 SHUBHAM GUPTA 9501 1B0BB
Crt) SIMRAN YADAV 9501 18089
67 SONAL TYAGI 9501 18090
68 SOURABH 9501 18091
69 SUBHAMSHI SINGH 9501 18092
70 SUNDEEP SINGH 9501 18093
71 SURAJ PAL SINGH 950118094
72 ANANT KUMAR 9501 19009
/J ANANYA DIMRI 9501 190'10
74 ANJALI RAI 9501 1901 1

75 ANJANI 9501 I 9012
76 APALA GAUR 9501 19013
77 ARUSHIANWARAT 9501 19014
7B ATREYEE MUKHERJEE 9501 1 9015
79 AVANTIKA SINGH 9501 '19016

80 AVINASH YADAV 9501 1 9017
81 AYUSH KUMAR MISHRA 9501190"t8
82 AYUSH SETHI 9501 19019
83 GAURAV MISHRA 9501 19032
84 HARINIVASH M 9501 '19033

85 HEMANTA BARMAN 9501 19034



B6 MEENAKSHI KAUSHIK 950119051
a'7 MILIND KUMAR 9501 19052
BB MOHAMED JAVITH MOHAMED MURTHAJA 950119053
89 MOHD SUFIYAN 9501 19054
90 MUHAMMED ANZIL 9501 19055
9'1 MUSKAN KHATUN 9501 19056
o) NANCY 950119057
93 OJASVI SAHU 9501 19058
94 P THEJASHREE 9501 19059
95 PARIDHI AGARWAL 9501 19060
96 PARIKSHITH M 9501 19061
97 PARTEEK 9501'19062
9B PRAKHAR AGARWAL 950119063
oo PRAryUSH KUMAR GAURAV 9501 19064
100 PRIYA YADAV 9501 19065
101 SEEMA DEVI 950119079
102 SHAISTA KHAN 9501 19080
103 SHALINI TRIPATHI 95011908'1
104 SHAMBHAVISAKYA 9501 19082
105 SNEHA SINAM 9501 19089
106 SUHASINIKAPIL 950119090
107 SURYA B 9501 19091
108 SYED KAMRAN HUSSAIN 950119092
109 VIVEK 9501 19100
110 Aarushi Pratap 950120001
111 Aaryan Mahesh Singh 950120002
112 Abhay Raj 950120003
113 Abhishek Tripathi 950120004
114 Adarshikha Arya 950120005
115 Aditya Sharma 950120006
116 Aman 950'120007
117 Ambika Pandey 950120008
118 Anant Vasu 950120009
119 Anchal Bhadana 9501200'10
120 Ankit Raj 95012001 1

121 Anushka Kaushik 950120012
122 Anushka Singh 95012001 3
123 Gaurav Vats 950120024
124 Gauri Arora 950120025
125 Hardik Garg 950120026
126 Manvendra Gupta 950120037
127 Monish Bhaskar 950120038
128 Neelmani 950120044
129 Neha Rajput 950120045
130 Nidhi 950120046



131 Nidhi Pa 950120047
132 Nikhil Dixit 950120048
133 Pankhuril Gupta 950120049
134 Prachi Sharma 950120050
135 Prakriti Pandey 950120051
136 Prarthana Pathak 950120052
137 Prateek 950120053
138 Preet Chaudhary 950120054
139 Priyanshu Gupta 950120055
140 Rahul Arya 950120056
141 Rozy Singh 950120057
142 Sabareesh Rajan 950120058
143 Sahil Puniya 950120059
144 Shubhangi Chauhan 950120078
145 Udhbhav Diwedi 950120090
146 Ujjwal Gupta 950120091
147 Venu Choudhary 950120092
148 Virat Misra 950'120093
149 Vishal Chauhan 950120094



OFFICE OF THE DEAN
SANTOSH MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

GHAZIABAD, NCR DELHI

Date: 19.03.2021
NOTICE

Subject: Guidance for Competitive Examination

A[[ Students of the Medical Cottege and Hospital are

lnformed that a workshop on Guldance for Competitive

Exam[nation witt be hetd on 24th , 25th, 26th and 27th l"larch 2021

in Maharaja Hatt, Santosh MedicatCottege at 4:00 PM.

Att Students lnterested shattattend the above Career

Counse[[[ng.

Santosh Medical CotLege &
Hospltal

Copy to:

1. At[ notice board

2. Dean, MedicaI

'%*P9 /-s-i9
'*s7;t



26th March 2021

Guldance for Competitive Examinatlon for Medical
S.No Name of the student Reg. Number

1. AFRID RASUL 9501 17004
2. KUMAR AKANSHA KISHORE 950117005
J. ANKITA SHARMA 950117014
4. ANKUR GARG 9501 1701 5

ANMOL ARUN 9501 17016
b. ANSHU KUMAR 950117017
7. APARNA SINGH 950117018

ARCHANA CHAUHAN 9501 170"t9
9. ARCHANA PANDEY 950117020
10. ARJUMAND REHMAT 950117021
11. MANJEET 9501 17048
12. MEGHA VASHISTHA 950117049
13. MEHAKAGARWAL 9501 17050
14. MOHD ASMAR 9501 17051
15. MOHAMMED SHADAB ALAM 950117052
16. MOHIT GOGNA 950'1 17053
17. MRIDUL MISHRA 950117054
18. MUNEER AHMAD 9501 17055
19. NEHA TIWARI 9501 17056
20. PREETIKA RANA 950117062
21. PUJA BORA 950't 17063
22. RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 950117064
23. RAJ SHREE RAJ 950117065
24. MSHIDALI 9501 '17066

25. SHIPRA YADAV 9501 17084
26. SHIVAM BHATI 9501 17085
27. SHIVOM SEMWAL 9501 17086
28. SHREY TYAGI 950117087
29. SHRISHTISINGH 950117088
30. SHUBHAM BHAGAT 950117089
31. SHUBHAM PRATAP SOLANKI 950117090
32. SHWETA PANDEY 950117091
33. SOFIYA SHAHID 9501 17092
34. SOMA MISHRA 9501 17093
35. AASTHA KAWATRA 9501 18001
36. ABHISHEK 950118002
37. ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY 9501 18003
38. AISHWARYA RANA 9501 18004
39. AKANKSHA PRIYA 9501 18005
40. AKSHITA CHOUDHARY 9501 18006



41. HARSHITA RAI 9501'18030
42. HARSHITA SINGH 9501 18031
43. HIMANI RIKHARI 9501 18032
44. JYOTIMANGLA 9501 18033
45. KANIKAAGGARWAL 9501'18034
46. KANIKA BHATT 9501 18035
47. KANISHK SINGH 9501 18036
48. KANISHKA MITTAL 950118037
49. KAPIL 9501 18038
50. KARTIK DEV SINGH PATHANIA 950118039
51. KESHAV RANA 9501 18040
52. KESHAV SOOD 950'1 18041
53. MOHIT YADAV 950118054
54. MONAL THAKUR 9501 18055
55. MONIKA SINGH 950118056
56. MUSKAN 9501 18057
57. RAJEEV KUMAR PATEL 9501 18066
58. RAHUL GAUTAM 950118067
59. RASHI GOYAL 9501 18068
ou. RIDDHIMA ARORA 9501 18069
6'1 . RIYA PATEL 950118070
62. RIYA SHARMA 9501"t8071
63. SHRUTI JHA 9501 18086
64. SHUBHAM BANSAL 9501 18087
65. SHUBHAM GUPTA 950118088
66. SIMMN YADAV 9501 18089
67. SONAL TYAGI 9501 18090
68. SOURABH 950118091
69. SUBHAMSHISINGH 9501 18092
70. SUNDEEP SINGH 9501 18093
71. SURAJ PAL SINGH 9501 18094
72. ANANT KUMAR 950119009
73. ANANYA DIMRI 9501 19010
74. ANJALIRAI 9501 1901 1

75. ANJANI 950119012
76. APALA GAUR 950119013
77. ARUSHIANWARAT 950119014
78. ATREYEE MUKHERJEE 9501 1901 5
79. AVANTIKA SINGH 9501 19016
80. AVINASH YADAV 950119017
81. AYUSH KUMAR MISHM 9501 19018
82. AYUSH SETHI 950'1 1 90'19
oJ. GAURAV MISHRA 9501 19032
84. HARINIVASH M 9501 't9033

85. HEMANTA BARMAN 950119034



86. MEENAKSHI KAUSHIK 950119051
87. MILIND KUMAR 950119052
88. MOHAMED JAVITH MOHAMED MURTHAJA 9501 19053
89. MOHD SUFIYAN 950119054
90. MUHAMMED ANZIL 9501 19055
91. MUSKAN KHATUN 9501 19056
92. NANCY 950119057
93. OJASVI SAHU 9501 19058
94. P THEJASHREE 950119059
95. PARIDHIAGARWAL 950119060
96. PARIKSHITH M 9501 19061
97. PARTEEK 9501 19062
98. PMKHARAGARWAL 950119063
99. PRATYUSH KUMAR GAURAV 9501 19064
100. PRIYA YADAV 950119065
101 . SEEMA DEVI 950119079
102. SHAISTA KHAN 950119080
103. SHALINITRIPATHI 950119081
104. SHAMBHAVI SAKYA 9501 19082
105. SNEHA SINAM 950119089
106. SUHASINI KAPIL 950119090
107. SURYA B 9501 1 9091
'108. SYED KAMRAN HUSSAIN 950119092
109. VIVEK 950119100
1 10. Aarushi Pratap 950120001
111. Aaryan Mahesh Singh 950120002
112. Abhay Raj 950't20003

\W



OFFICE OF THE DEAN
SANTOSH MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

GHAZIABAD, NCR DELHI

Date: 19.03.2021
NOTICE

Subject: Guidance for Competitive Examination

A[[ Students of the Medical Cottege and Hospital are

lnformed that a workshop on Guldance for Competitive

Exam[nation witt be hetd on 24th , 25th, 26th and 27th l"larch 2021

in Maharaja Hatt, Santosh MedicatCottege at 4:00 PM.

Att Students lnterested shattattend the above Career

Counse[[[ng.

Santosh Medical CotLege &
Hospltal

Copy to:

1. At[ notice board

2. Dean, MedicaI

'%*P9 /-s-i9
'*s7;t



27th March 2021

Guidance for Competitive Examination for Medical
S.No Name of the student Reg. Number

1. Abhishek Tripathi 950120004
2. Adarshikha Arya 9501 20005
J. Aditya Sharma 950120006
4. Aman 950120007
5. Ambika Pandey 950120008
6. Anant Vasu 950120009
7. Anchal Bhadana 950120010
B. Ankit Raj 950'120011
o Anushka Kaushik 950120012
"t0. Anushka Singh 95012001 3
11. Gaurav Vats 950120024
12. Gauri Arora 950120025
13. Hardik Garg 9501 20026
14. Manvendra Gupta 950120037
15. Monish Bhaskar 950120038
16. Neelmani 950120044
17. Neha Rajput 950't20045
18. Nidhi 950120046
19. Nidhi Pandey 950120047
20. Nikhil Dixit 950120048
21 . Pankhurii Gupta 950'120049
22. Prachi Sharma 950120050
23. Prakriti Pandey 950120051
24. Prarthana Pathak 950120052
25. Prateek 950120053
26. Preet Chaudhary 950120054
27. Priyanshu Gupta 950120055
28. Rahul Arya 950120056
29. Rozy Singh 950't20057
30. Sabareesh Rajan 950120058
31. Sahil Puniya 950120059
32. Shubhangi Chauhan 950120078
33. Udhbhav Diwedi 950120090
34. Ujjwal Gupta 950120091
J5. Venu Choudhary 950120092
36. Virat Misra 950120093
37. Vishal Chauhan 950120094
JO. Vishal Yadav 950120095
39. Vivek Yadav 950120096
40. Vrinda Shiwach 950120097



41 . Yashdeep Sharma 950120098
42. Yatendra Kumar Sharma 950120099
43. Yuvraj 950120100
44. Aaradhya Singh 950121001
45. Aabha Singh 950121002
46. Aayushi Srivastava 950121003
47. Ajav 95012"t010
48. Akriti Hansa 950121011
49. Ammar Mehmood Siddiqui 950121012
50. Anam Malik 950"t21013
51 . Ananya Sharma 950121014
52. Anuj Chandela 950121021
53. Atiksh Singh 950121035
54. Avaneesh Yadav 950121036
55. AMansh Pandey 950121037
56. Ayush Kaushik 950121038
57. Ayush Manraj 950121039
58. Bhavi Sirohi 950121040
59. Bhavya Agarwal 950121041
60. Chaitnya Sakhuja 950121042
61. Danish Khan 950121043
oz. Devender Verma 950121044
63. Devyani Besain (BISEN) 950121045
64 Dewanshi Sukhla 950121046
65. Dhananjay Parik 950121047
66. Harshit Singh 950121055
67. Harshit Verma 950'121056
68. Kushagra Sharma 950121066
69. Lakshay Tawra 950121067
70. Lokender Kumar 950121068
71. Mansi Sharma 950121069
72. Nandani Verma 950121076
73. Navistha Balram 950121077

'74. Navya Singh 950121078
75. Neeru 950121079
76. Neha Mehan 950121080
77. Nihan Jalal Safaya 950121081
78. Nikhil Chaudhary 950121082
79. Nikita Choudhary 950121083
80. Nikkita Gupta 950121084
81. Nikita Sinha 950121085
oz- Paras Yadav 950121086
83. Prachi Yadav 950121087
84. Pragati 95012'1088
85. Prakul Saxena 950121089



86, han 950121097
87. Rakesh Kumar Gupta 950'121098
BB. Roopak Singh 950121106
89. Saloni Malik 950121107
90. Sangya Gupta 950121108
91. Sanya Singh 95012'1 109
vt. Sarah Kansal 950121110
93. Saransh Singh Chauhan 950121111
94. Sneha Gupta 950121125
95. Sneha Kumari 950121126
96. Snehal Khatana 950121127
97. Sophia Bhardwaj 950121128
98. Sparsh Agarwal 950121129
99. Srishti Gupta 95012'l"t30
100. Suhani Aggarwal 950121131
101. Suharsh Kesanarani 950121132
102. Sujal Rana 950'121133
103. Vaibhav Yadav 950121142
104. Vaishnavi Pathak 950121143
10s. Vani Gautam 950121144
106. Vanshika Vasishth 950121145
107. Vijay Saini 950121146
108. Vikas Sharma 950121147
109. Vishakha Bhardwaj 950121148
110. Yogya Verma 950121149
111. Zindagi Singh 950121150
112. DR. ABHAY KUMAR SINGH 950119201
1 13. DR. SARATH SIVAJI 950119218
114. DR. PATIL MAITRAYEE NITIN SUSHMA 9501 't 9219
115. DR. ANGELIN POWLINA 950119220
116. DR. IFTIKAR AHMAD DUGGA 950't19221
117 . DR. PRIYANKA JADAUN 950119222
118. DR. SHARMA SAGAR DIWAKAR 950119223
119. AJEET SINGH 950120204
120. ASHI VERMA 950120211
121 . LALITA AGARWAL 950120212
122. NAHID PERWIN ANSARI 950120213
123. ISHA RAMESH 950120214
124. NIVEDITA THAKUR 950120215
125. SEHRA JABEEN 950120216
126. ABHISHEK 950't20217
127. MUMTM NISAR KHAN 950120218
128. ABHISHEK SHARMA 950120219
129. SURBHITHAKUR 950120220
130. NALURI MAHESH 950120221



131 . NITIN RANA 950120222
132. PATIL JAYESH NARENDRA 950120223
133. PRABHJOT SINGH 950120224
134. CHAHAT AHLAWAT 950120243
135. ISHITA GOVIL 950120244
136. PRIYANSHI VERMA 950120245
137. VASHIST RAJ 950120246
138. NITHIN R PILLAI 950120254
139. SAYANDEEP MAITY 950120255
140. MADAN MOHAN JHA 950120256
141. RIYA PARASHAR 950120257
142. JANANI R G 950120258
143. GAUTAM KUMAR KIRTUNIA 950120259
144. ABHISHEK SHUKLA 950120260
145. NITIN MALIK 950120261
146. PILLA SADHANA 950120262
147. SHAMS JAHAN 950120263
148. SHUBHANGI MISHRA 950120264
149. APOORVA GARG 950120265
150. PATEL SHIVANG DASHRATHBHAI 950120266
151. RAVI GUPTA 950120272
152. MANSI SHARMA 950120273
153. SAMRIDHI MISHRA 950120274
154. NEHA KHASA 950121210
155. NISHA LODHA 950121211
156. GUTTI PRASHANT 950121219
157. JALDU KRISHNA PAVAN 950121220
158. KOLHE SWAPNI L SANJAYKUMAR 950121221
159. LALIT KUMAR TYAGI 950121222
160. NITESH SHUKLA 950121223
161. RAHUL DARAL 950121229
162. SNEHA KUMAR 950121230
163. YASHIKA S. SHARMA 950121231
164. PREKSHY SINGH 950121232
165. VIDHUSHI BHARDWAJ 950121233
166. AMAN SINGH JAMWAL 950121234
167. AMIT BENIWAL 950121235
168. DEBALINA BISWAS 950121236
169. ACID DEVYANSU DHOLAKIA 950121271
170. KASHISH GOEL 950121272
171 . MADHU KUMARI 950121273
172. POONAM JUNEJA 950121274
173. SUMAN SINGH 950121275
174. ANJANIYADAV 950121276
175. KRITIKA PRASAD 950121277



\c

176. SANJER NASIM 9501 19407
177. SHIVANISHARMA 9501 19408
178. AKANSHA GUPTA 950120401
179. DEEPAK KUMAR 950120402
180. ELA KINRA 950120403
181 . DR RICHA SHARMA 950120404
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